Columbia Heights Street Rehab Zone 2 and Overlay

ID  Task Name | Duration Start Finish Predecessors Jun1S,"16  [Jun26,'16 Jul3,'16 ~ Jul10,'16 |Jul17,'16 _uql 24,'16 [Jul31,'16  |Aug7,'16 _‘Ag_g_;_{l, '16 | Aug 21,'16 | Aug 28, '16 | Sl
, i Ay | _ | |FlsivirisiMiwlFis[T|T|sIM[wlr|s|Tlt[sIm[wlr[sTr]r[sImlwlr[s[t[r][s mIwlr[s[T]T][s]
1 Street Rehab Zone 2 and Overlay 55 days Mon 6/20... Fri9/2/16 ; _— e e
2 Phase 1: 43rd Ave Reconstruction
3 | Inlet/Traffic Control 17 days Mon 6/20/... Tue 7/12/16 e e e i e e e it
4 Removals/Common Ex 2 days Mon 6/20/... Tue 6/21/16 '
5 | Utility Work 5 days Wed 6/22/... Tue 6/28/164
6 Sand/Class 5 aggregate 2 days Tue 6/28/16 Wed 6/29/...5
B Concrete Work (Curbing, Aprons) 3 days Thu 6/30/16 Mon 7/4/166
8 | Fine Grading 2 days Tue 7/5/16 Wed 7/6/167
9 | Bituminous Base Course Paving lday Thu7/7/16 Thu7/7/168
10 | Topsoil and Restoration 2days  Fri7/8/16 Mon 7/11/...9
11 | Bituminous Wear Course Paving 1day Tue 7/12/16 Tue 7/12/1610
12 Phase 2: Jefferson Street
13 Inlet/Traffic Control 25 days Mon 7/25/... Fri8/26/16 e e o T e e
14 Clearing and Grubbing 1 day Mon 6/20/... Mon 6/20/... i =l
15 | Removals 5 days Mon 7/25/... Fri7/29/16 e
16 | Utility Work 3 days Mon 8/1/16 Wed 8/3/16 pr—
17 Class 5 aggregate 2days Thu8/4/16  Fri8/5/16 5 [
18 | Concrete Work (Sidewalk, Curb,Aprons) 4 days Mon 8/8/16 Thu 8/11/16 [}
19 Topsoil and Restoration 2 days Fri8/12/16 Mon 8/15/... """
20 | Milling 2 days Tue 8/16/16 Wed 8/17/... ——
21 Bituminous Wear Course Paving 2 days Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16 _-—
22 Striping 1 day Mon 8/22/... Mon 8/22/... -
23 Phase 3: 41st Ave |
24 Inlet/Traffic Control 13 days Mon 8/15/... Wed 8/31/... | e ——— )
25 Clearing and Grubbing 2 days Mon 6/20/... Tue 6/21/16 ‘ =
26 Removals 3 days Mon 8/15/... Wed 8/17/...
27 Utility Work 3 days Thu 8/18/16 Mon 8/22/...26
28 Class 5 aggregate 2 days Tue 8/23/16 Wed 8/24/...27
29 1 Concrete Work (Sidewalk, Curb,Aprons) 3 days Thu 8/25/16 Mon 8/29/... 28
307 } Topsoil and Restoration 1day Tue 8/30/16 Tue 8/30/1629 .
31 | Milling 1 day Wed 8/31/... Wed 8/31/...30 '
32 | Bituminous Wear Course Paving lday Thu9/1/16 Thu9/1/1631
33 **Smaller Projects will be done in
conjunction with larger streets
34 Final Cleanup and Punchlist lday Fri9/2/16 Fri9/2/16 ‘ (==,
35 | f
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